



POLICY SCHEDULE CUM CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Bundled Motor Policy for Private Car
UIN - IRDAN190RP0023V01201819

Insured's Details		Policy Details	
Insured's Name:	AVANISH KUMAR RAI	Policy number:	42050131200900003888
Customer ID:	PO82627912 (PAN No :NA)	Period of cover:	OD Cover 31/08/2020 11:40:50 AM to 30/08/2021 11:59:59 PM(1 Year) TP Cover 31/08/2020 11:40:50 AM to 30/08/2023 11:59:59 PM(3 Year)
Insureds Address:	S/O JAI NARAIN RAI,2/263 , VINAMRA KHAND NEAR LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR,LUCKNOW, LUCKNOW ,UTTAR PRADESH, 226001	Registration no.	New Vehicle
Prev. Policy no.	NA	Make/Model:	KIA/SELTOS
Email:		Receipt no.	42050181200000002780 - 01/09/20
Phone Number :	/ /	Fax Number :	NA / NA
GSTIN/UIN	NA / NA		
Issuing office		New India Contact	
Address	LAL BAGH LUCKNOW (420501), KRISHNA BUILDING, LAL BAGH, LUCKNOW . . . UTTAR PRADESH , 226001.	Agent / Corp. Agent / Broker / Banc Assurance / Referral Code - Name / POS/IMF/SPECIFIED PERSON	Mr. Abhishek Mishra - (NIAAG00079390)
		Phone no	/ / 9335838131
Phone no	2610738	Fax no.	/
Fax no.	NA / NA	Email	/ rajeev.agarwal@newindia.co.in
Email	nia.420501@newindia.co.in	Development officer level Name/Code	RAJIV AGARWAL - (1D9771002)
Claim Contact	LUCKNOW (420002)	Claim Contact Detail	6TH FLOOR, JIVAN BHAVAN II, NAVAL KISHORE ROAD, HAZRATGANG, LUCKNOW - 226001,,,05222619905//
GSTIN	09AAACN4165C4ZM		
SAC	997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)		

Policy Details			
Geographical Area / Zone:	India/B	Year of manufacture:	2020
Name of the Financier:	STATE BANK OF INDIA .	Chassis no./Engine no.:	MZBEP813LLN134229/D4FALM03763 8
Type of body:	SUV/Diesel	Variant:	HTK Plus (D) C-357306 DATE- 31/08/2020
Automobile Association membership:	none	Colour:	WHITE
Seating capacity including Driver:	5	Cubic capacity (cc)/Wattage(kW):	1493cc
Cover Note No/Cover Note Issue Date:	/	Name of registration authority:	

IDV(In ₹)

Vehicle	Trailer	Non-Elec Acc	Electrical Acc	BI-fuel kit	Total Value
1205550	0	0	0	0	1205550

Bifurcated IDV/Cover

Enhancement Cover - ₹ 1205550

Cover Description	Cover Opted	Cover Description	Cover Opted
Additional Towing Charges	No	Engine Protection Cover	Yes
Return to Invoice Cover	Yes	Road Tax	No
No Claim Bonus Protection Cover	No	Loss of Contents Cover	No
High Value PA Cover	No	Personal Belongings Cover	Yes
Consumable Items Cover	Yes	Nil Depreciation	Yes

Return To Invoice Cover Details:

Registration Charges	126900	Total Ex-Showroom Price	1269000
First Year Insurance Premium	40037	Road Tax Amount	1
Total SI for Return to Invoice	1435938		

Schedule of Premium

Own Damage	Liability
------------	-----------

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Srinivasan Vaidyanathan
Date: 2020.09.01

Policy No. : 42050131200900003888 Document generated by 23385 at 01/09/2020 14:45:42 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

Give your valuable feedback on <https://www.newindia.co.in/portal/policyFeedbackGen>.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.